MEMS VOA Fiber-Fiber TM
(Multimode)
(Protected by US Patent 10752492B2)
The Fiber-Fiber
TM
series VOA is based on direct fiber to fiber coupling with
a micro-electro-mechanical shutter in between, featuring ultra-broadband
without coating, compact size, easy to drive, and compatible with all types

15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801         Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Mechanical Dimensions-Package
Ordering Information
FVOA-
 Configuration Type Test Wavelength* Fiber type Fiber Length Connector
Standard = 11
Special=00
Normally
Open=1
Special=0
488 = 4
532 = 5
630 = 6
780 = 7
850 = 8
980 = 9
1060 = 1
1310 = 3
1550 = C
2000 = 2
Special = 0
Pick from below
table
Bare fiber=1
900um tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
MTP = 9
Special=0
01 SM-28 31 PM1550 61 OM1
02 SMF-28e 32 PM1950 62 OM2
03 Corning XB 33 PM1310 63 OM3
04 SM450 34 PM400 64 OM4
05 SM2000 35 PM480 65 GIF50
06 SM600 36 PM630 66 GIF625
07 Hi780 37 PM780
08 SM800 38 PM850 71 FG50LGA
09 Hi980 39 PM980 75 FG105LCA
10 Hi1060 43 76
11 SM200 44 77
12 Draka BBE 45 78
*The device is ultra-broadband limited by the fiber transmission.  However, we only test at one
selected wavelength to save cost. If customer needs to test at several wavelengths, the selection